
№ Предмет
Дата 

экзамена
Класс / классы

Дата 

консультации

Время 

консультации
Корпус, кабинет Учитель

1 английский язык 21 май 9В,9И 14 май 16:00 Альфа, 310А Запорожцева И.В.

2 английский язык 21 май 9Г,9З 15 май 16:10 Альфа, 218 Стока В.В.

3 английский язык 21 май 9Е,9Ж 15 май 14:00 Альфа, 121 Шевченко С.И.

4 английский язык 22 май 9В,9Ж 15 май 16:00 Альфа, 104А Савушкина Л.Б.

5 английский язык 22 май 9В,9Ж 19 май 14:00 Альфа, 104А Савушкина Л.Б.

6 английский язык 22 май 9В,9И 19 май 14:00 Альфа, 310А Запорожцева И.В.

7 английский язык 22 май 9Г,9З 19 май 13:00 Альфа, 218 Стока В.В.

8 английский язык 22 май 9Е 19 май 13:00 Альфа, 411 Каменская Е.А.

9 английский язык 22 май 9Е 20 май 12:00 Альфа, 411 Каменская Е.А.

10 английский язык 22 май 9Е,9Ж 19 май 13:00 Альфа, 121 Шевченко С.И.

11 английский язык 22 май 9З,9Г 15 май 12:00 Альфа, 319 Осотова М.В.

12 английский язык 22 май 9З,9Г 19 май 13:00 Альфа, 319 Осотова М.В.

13 биология 26 май 9 23 май 10:00 Альфа, 320 Чернышова Ю.Н.

14 информатика 26 май 9В,9И 20 май 12:00 Альфа, 308 Павлюк О. П.

15 информатика 26 май 9Г,9Е 20 май 11:00 Альфа, 308 Павлюк О. П.

16 информатика 26 май 9Д 21 май 12:00 Альфа, 307 Королева Е.А.

17 информатика 26 май 9З 23 май 11:00 Альфа, 310 Кузьмина Е.Ф.

18 информатика 26 май 9З 23 май 11:00 Альфа, 309 Радугина Т.И.

19 информатика 26 май 9ИЖ 20 май 13:00 Альфа, 306 Сычева И.А.

20 обществознание 26 май 9Г,9Д,9Е 23 май 10:00 Альфа, 206 Коханюк и.Ю.

21 химия 26 май 9 22 май 10:00 Альфа, 410 Платонычева О.В.

22 география 29 май 9 28 май 15:00 Альфа, 215 Тимофеева О.Н.

23 история 29 май 9Г 27 май 12:00 Альфа, 206 Коханюк И.Ю.

24 физика 29 май 9В2 23 май 10:00 Альфа, 424 Зуев М.М.

25 физика 29 май 9В2 27 май 10:00 Альфа, 424 Зуев М.М.

26 физика 29 май 9Г2 27 май 10:00 Альфа, 425 Данилов И.А.

27 физика 29 май 9Д1 23 май 9:00 Альфа, 416 Стока Г.П.

28 физика 29 май 9Д1 27 май 9:00 Альфа, 416 Стока Г.П.

29 физика 29 май 9Ж2,9И1,9Е1 23 май 10:00 Альфа, 413 Трофимова А.В.

30 физика 29 май 9Ж2,9И1,9Е1 27 май 10:00 Альфа, 413 Трофимова А.В.

31 физика 29 май 9З1,9Д2 20 май 9:00 Альфа, 318 Воинкова И.В.

32 физика 29 май 9З1,9Д2 27 май 10:00 Альфа, 318 Воинкова И.В.

33 физика 29 май 9З2,9Е2 23 май 10:00 Альфа, 425 Рязанцева Е.М.

34 физика 29 май 9И2 23 май 10:00 Альфа, 415 Родионова Е. А. 

35 физика 29 май 9И2 27 май 10:00 Альфа, 415 Родионова Е. А. 

36 химия 29 май 9 28 май 14:00 Альфа, 410 Платонычева О.В.

37 математика 3 июн 9В 30 май 10:00 Альфа, 409 Рзаев Р.А.

38 математика 3 июн 9В 2 июн 10:00 Альфа, 409 Рзаев Р.А.

39 математика 3 июн 9Г1 30 май 10:00 Альфа, 314А Дмитриев А.А.

40 математика 3 июн 9Г1 2 июн 10:00 Альфа, 314А Дмитриев А.А.

41 математика 3 июн 9Г2,9Ж2,9И2 30 май 10:00 Альфа, 109 Трифонова А.М.

42 математика 3 июн 9Г2,9Ж2,9И2 2 июн 10:00 Альфа, 109 Трифонова А.М.

43 математика 3 июн 9Д1 30 май 10:00 Альфа, 208 Румянцева М.А.

44 математика 3 июн 9Д1 2 июн 10:00 Альфа, 208 Румянцева М.А.

45 математика 3 июн 9Д2 26 май 12:00 Альфа, 314 Леонова Е.Ю.

46 математика 3 июн 9Д2 2 июн 10:00 Альфа, 314 Леонова Е.Ю.

47 математика 3 июн 9Е 30 май 10:00 Альфа, 217 Косянкова Н.А.

48 математика 3 июн 9Е 2 июн 10:00 Альфа, 217 Косянкова Н.А.

49 математика 3 июн 9Ж1 20 май 12:00 Альфа, 317 Руцкая Е.Ю.

50 математика 3 июн 9Ж1 2 июн 10:00 Альфа, 317 Руцкая Е.Ю.

51 математика 3 июн 9З 26 май 12:00 Альфа, 207 Силачева Н.С.

Консультации по подготовке к ОГЭ (корпус Альфа)
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Консультации по подготовке к ОГЭ (корпус Альфа)

52 математика 3 июн 9З 2 июн 10:00 Альфа, 207 Силачева Н.С.

53 география 6 июн 9 4 июн 15:00 Альфа, 215 Тимофеева О.Н.

54 информатика 6 июн 9В,9И 5 июн 10:00 Альфа, 308 Павлюк О. П.

55 информатика 6 июн 9Г,9Е 5 июн 9:00 Альфа, 308 Павлюк О. П.

56 информатика 6 июн 9Д 5 июн 11:00 Альфа, 307 Королева Е.А.

57 информатика 6 июн 9З 5 июн 11:00 Альфа, 310 Кузьмина Е.Ф.

58 информатика 6 июн 9З 5 июн 11:00 Альфа, 309 Радугина Т.И.

59 информатика 6 июн 9ИЖ 4 июн 10:00 Альфа, 306 Сычева И.А.

60 русский язык 9 июн 9В2,Е1 22 май 16:00 Альфа, 110 Курочкина Д.С.

61 русский язык 9 июн 9В2,Ж2 19 май 16:00 Альфа, 110 Курочкина Д.С.

62 русский язык 9 июн 9Г,9Д2 30 май 11:00 Альфа, 110 Алехно М.В.

63 русский язык 9 июн 9Г,9Д2 4 июн 10:00 Альфа, 110 Алехно М.В.

64 русский язык 9 июн 9Д1,9Ж1 30 май 10:00 Альфа, 117 Даньшина А.Б.

65 русский язык 9 июн 9Д1,9Ж1 4 июн 10:00 Альфа, 117 Даньшина А.Б.

66 русский язык 9 июн 9Е1 19 май 17:00 Альфа, 110 Курочкина Д.С.

67 русский язык 9 июн 9Е2,9З2,9И2 30 май 12:30 Альфа, 110 Алехно М.В.

68 русский язык 9 июн 9Е2,9З2,9И2 4 июн 11:30 Альфа, 110 Алехно М.В.

69 русский язык 9 июн 9Ж2 22 май 15:00 Альфа, 110 Курочкина Д.С.

70 русский язык 9 июн 9З1,9В1,9И1 30 май 11:30 Альфа, 117 Даньшина А.Б.

71 русский язык 9 июн 9З1,9В1,9И1 4 июн 11:30 Альфа, 117 Даньшина А.Б.

72 биология 16 июн 9 13 июн 10:00 Альфа, 320 Чернышова Ю.Н.

73 литература 16 июн 9Г 10 июн 11:00 Альфа, 118 Малышева О.А.

74 литература 16 июн 9Г 12 июн 11:00 Альфа, 118 Малышева О.А.

75 физика 16 июн 9Г2 13 июн 10:00 Альфа, 413 Данилов И.А.

76 физика 16 июн 9Д1 10 июн 10:00 Альфа, 416 Стока Г.П.

77 физика 16 июн 9Ж2,9И1,9Е1 10 июн 10:00 Альфа, 413 Трофимова А.В.

78 физика 16 июн 9З1,9Д2 10 июн 10:00 Альфа, 318 Воинкова И.В.

79 физика 16 июн 9З2,9Е2 4 июн 10:00 Альфа, 413 Рязанцева Е.М.

80 биология 27 июн 9 26 июн 10:00 Альфа, 320 Чернышова Ю.Н.

81 география 27 июн 9 26 июн 10:00 Альфа, 215 Тимофеева О.Н.

82 химия 27 июн 9 26 июн 10:00 Альфа, 410 Платонычева О.В.


